WHEATLEY FARM AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
Old London Road, Wheatley, OX33 1YW
Christmas and New Year Opening Hours

Tuesday 22nd December: 9am – 5pm
Wednesday 23rd December: 9am-5pm
Thursday 24th December: 9am to 4pm
Friday 25th December:  Closed 
Saturday 26th December: Closed
Sunday 27th December: Closed
Monday 28th December: Closed
Tuesday 29th December: Closed
Wednesday 30th January: 9am-4pm
Thursday 31st December: 9am to 4pm
Friday 1st January: Closed
Saturday 2nd January: Closed
Sunday 3rd January: Closed 
From Monday 4th January, normal working hours
